King Harbor Yacht Club
Twilight Race Data - 2014

Name of Race: Twillights # 10 - Second Half Date of Race: 04 Sept 2014
Classes |g... e'iumb;a ters ::S’ az ' Seri;s fee Total Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 2 2 2 $14.00 PHRF A 1
PHRF B 10 6 4 $28.00 1 - Stampede, Glenn Griley KHYC
PHRF C 1 1 0 $0.00
H FLEET 9 9 5 $35.00 PHRFB 3 KHYC
CAL-20 3 3 2 $14.00 1 - Bella Vita, Marty Burke KHYC
M-242 0 0 0 $0.00 2 - Noah Agenda, Wilfred Poiesz KHYC
VIPER 640 0 0 0 $0.00 3 - Flying Dutchman, Jason Herring KHYC
Totals 21 21 13 = $91.00
PHRF C 1
PRO: Carlos DeBonis 1 - Bomb Bay, Bob Souther KHYC
CREW: 1 - Len Abbeduto M-242 Fleet
2 - Julie Coll H-Fleet 4 KHYC
3 - Eagle Sams 1 - Calais, Jerry Hunter KHYC
4 - Marsha Vifquain ((Walk-on Crew) 2 - Trigger Fish, Steve Troeger KHYC
3 - Wind Lass, Andy Pokk PRYC
RIC Boat Operator: Norm Keidser
Windlass Operator: Norm Keidser
Comments:
WIND: 7 -9 knots - Gentle Breeze Sign-Up: Jeanne Reinhardt/Norie Martin
SEA: Large Wavelets, crests begin to break, scattered whitecaps Scorer: Dick Reinhardt JLR 117114




KING HARBOR YACHT CLUB
Race Date: 4 Sep 2014
Wind Speed: 7-9 kn

PRO: Carlos DeBonis

Div
Rank Sail No.
PHRF-A
11165
129
PHRF-B
1 56136
2 46879
3 87027
4 87309
5 60
6 97626
PHRF-C
1 28124
Cal 20
1 15
1559
3 438
H-Fleet

1 46575

2014 KHYC TWILIGHTS (2nd Half) #10

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:25:00 / Dist.5.10n

Stampede
Dark & Stormy

Glenn Griley

Alicia Minana

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:25:00 / Dist.5.10n

BellaVita[*]
Noah Agenda
Flying Dutchman
Priorities [*]
Tensor

Nitro

Marty Burke

Wilfred Poiesz

Rudy Van Kreuningen
Bob Cole

John Selman

John Messenger

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:25:00 / Dist.5.10n

Bomb Bay

One Design

Brew HaHa
Honu (*)
Janet Lynn

Bob Souther

Curt Mayol Charles Bricker
Brian Lindquist

Chris Morris

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time12:10:00 / Dist.4.90n

Caais

Jerry Hunter

Second Half Status Attached

Rating

42

75
81
90
99
111

138

-117

Finish
Time

19:23:51
19:28:15

19:26:55
19:29:16
19:30:10
19:30:57
19:32:.01
19:29:59

19:34:30

18:56:49

Elapsed
Time

06:58:51
07:03:15

07:01:55
07:04:16
07:05:10
07:05:57
07:07:01
07:04:59

07:09:30

06:46:49

Corrected
Time

06:55:17
06:59:10

06:55:33
06:57:23
06:57:31
06:57:32
06:57:35
06:57:51

06:57:46

06:56:22

Boat Type

J111

Henderson 30

Ben 36.7
Bravura 29
Hobie 33
Olson 30
Viper 640
333

B-25

Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

Dencho 33

KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC



7026
57260
56732
77103
97668
57935
56384

N-28

© 00 N O Ol A W N

Trigger Fish Steve Troeger

Wind Lass Andy Polk

Sheridan Mae (*)  Steve Davis

Ellislisland 11 J.D.Abecrombe & Casey Shilling
Second Wind [*] Jerry Vellutini

Proper Lady Bob Cash

Memi Il (*) Mike Devine

Das Schiff Ship 618 Byran Johnson

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Printed On: 05-Sep-2014

18:53:55
19:17:24
19:04:06
19:08:08
19:07:23
19:09:20
19:14:39
19:15:24

06:43:55
07:07:24
06:54:06
06:58:08
06:57:23
06:59:20
07:04:39
07:05:24

See Second Half Status to Date without throw outs applied

on the next two pages

06:58:03
07:00:18
07:01:12
07:01:14
07:01:33
07:02:12
07:05:33
07:06:08

Bensac 40.7
Erickson 32
Catalina 36
Cat 34

Ca 25
Islander 32
ColChal
Newport 28

KHYC
PRYC
KHYC
BYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



9/5/2014 KHYC Twilights
2014 Second Half
Results to Date

Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race8 Race 9 Race 10 | Race 11 Throw
Boat Name Skipper Club Sail# Boat Type Rank )
Points | 19-Jun | 26-Jun 10-Jul 17-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug | 14-Aug | 21-Aug | 28-Aug | 4-Sep 11-Sep Outs

PHRF-A

Stampede Glenn Griley KHYC | 11165 J111 1 15 2 4 3 2 1 1 1 1
JATO (*) Team Moorster KHYC [ 7311 J111 2 19 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3
DistracXion [**] Jeffrey Coyle KHYC 4417 XP-44 3 25 1 3 4 4 3 4 3 3
Blade II (**) Mick Shlens KHYC 37 Far40 4 26 4 1 1 4 5 4 4 3
Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana KHYC 129 Henderson 30 5 27 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 2
déjavu Thomas Payne RBYC | 35008 ID350D 6 29 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 3
NACRA Steve Fechner KHYC 1135 Nacra F-18 7 31 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3
Huckleberry3 (826) Jim Murrell CBYC 888 Farr 40 8 32 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3
Foil Gordon Leon CBYC | 50060 Farr 40 9 32 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3
PHRF-B

Bella Vita [*] Marty Burke KHYC | 56136 Ben 36.7 1 17 4 3 1 1 1 3 1 2 1
Nitro John Messenger KHYC | 97626 J-33 2 32 5 1 2 4 2 4 2 6 6
Priorities [*] Bob Cole KHYC | 87309 Olson 30 3 34 8 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 4
Tigger (*) Fred & Suzanne Cottrell KHYC | 42757 133 4 36 3 1 1 2 5 5 7 5 7
Noah Agenda Wilfred Poiesz KHYC | 46879 Bravura 29 5 36 8 4 5 5 3 1 7 1 2
Flying Dutchman Rudy Van Kreuningen KHYC | 87027 Hobie 33 6 46 6 5 4 6 7 6 5 4 3
H2 Blue Ross Moore RBYC | 46192 192 7 61 7 6 6 1 9 10 7 8 7
Bobcat Daneil Bolton KHYC | 97626 XX-218 Cat 8 65 2 7 8 9 9 8 7 8 7
Tensor John Selman KHYC 60 Viper 640 9 63 8 7 8 10 4 7 6 8 5
Calais Jerry Hunter KHYC | 46575 Dencho 33 10 66 8 7 7 7 8 11 4 7 7
Fang Mark Folkman KHYC 60 Viper 640 11 66 1 7 8 9 9 10 7 8 7
Kite Runner Rupert Nuttal-Smith KHYC 151 Viper 640 12 73 8 7 8 9 9 10 7 8 7
PHRF-C

No Way ! (*)/BombBay Don Souther KHYC | 28124 B-25 1 16 2 1 1 3 2 1 4 1 1
Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky KHYC | 87358 Martin 242 2 21 1 3 2 5 3 2 1 2 2
Pau Hanna Dorian Harris KHYC | 46522 Martin 242 3 21 2 3 2 2 1 2 5 2 2
New Channels Doug Laurin KHYC | 97264 Martkin 242 4 22 2 3 2 1 3 2 5 2 2
Fly Away Peter Neal KHYC | 97947 Martin 242 5 23 2 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 2
Blue Boat Jeff Butterworth KHYC 301 Martin 242 6 24 2 3 2 5 3 2 3 2 2
Bad Wolf (*) Patricia Abbeduto KHYC | 97321 Martin 242 7 25 2 3 2 4 3 2 5 2 2
Sails Coll (*) Julie Coll KHYC 207 Martin 242 8 26 2 3 2 5 3 2 5 2 2
Velociraptor Udo Kolter & Dave Doeh KHYC | 46470 B-25 9 26 2 3 2 5 3 2 5 2 2
CAL 20

Brew Ha Ha Mark Kranz & Chuck Bricker KHYC 15 Cal 20 1 14 1 2 4 1 2 1 2 1
Honu (*) Brian Lindquist KHYC | 1559 Cal 20 2 21 5 1 1 6 1 4 1 2
CFI Tony Gudish KHYC 369 Cal 20 3 27 5 3 2 2 4 4 3 4
M2 Ray McVey KHYC 370 Cal 20 4 31 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 4
Half Fast Wes Huston KHYC 216 Cal 20 5 33 5 1 5 6 3 3 6 4
Poco Loco Terry Taugner KHYC 2 Cal 20 6 35 2 5 6 6 4 4 4 4
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9/5/2014

KHYC Twilights
2014 Second Half
Results to Date

Total Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race 7 Race8 Race 9 Race 10 | Race 11 Throw
Boat Name Skipper Club Sail# Boat Type Rank )

Points | 19-Jun | 26-Jun 10-Jul 17-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug | 14-Aug | 21-Aug | 28-Aug | 4-Sep 11-Sep Outs
Janet Lynn Tom Mahowald KHYC 438 Cal 20 7 36 5 5 7 4 4 6
Obknocous Greg Vavrek KHYC 26 Cal 20 39 4 5 7 5 4 4 6 4
Fifty-Fifty Brian Johnson 50 Cal 20 9 41 5 5 7 6 4 4 6 4
Gail Force Gail Keswater KHYC | 1079 Cal 20 10 41 5 5 7 6 4 4 6 4
H-FLEET
Sheridan Mae (*) Steve Davis KHYC | 56732 Catalina 36 1 40 5 5 6 8 1 7 2 2 4
Ellis Island 1l J.D.Abecrombe & Casey Shilling | BYC 77103 Cat 34 2 45 6 6 4 1 5 3 10 5 5
Memi Il (*) Mike Devine KHYC | 56384 ColChal 3 46 4 3 3 8 1 4 7 8 8
Wind Lass Andy Polk PRYC | 57260 Erickson 32 4 48 3 7 5 8 5 2 9 6 3
Second Wind [*] Jerry Vellutini KHYC | 97668 Cal 25 5 48 8 10 6 8 5 1 3 1 6
Trigger Fish Steve Troeger KHYC | 7026 Bensac 40.7 6 50 8 10 6 8 5 6 1 4 2
Das Schiff Ship 618 Ron Grassl| KHYC N-28 Newport 28 7 50 8 10 2 5 3 6 6 1 9
Proper Lady Bob Cash KHYC | 57935 Islander 32 8 50 2 6 6 2 6 9 8 7
Calais Jerry Hunter KHYC | 46575 Dencho 33 9 53 8 1 6 8 5 6 10 8 1
Celebrity Jerry Finnigan KHYC [ 7950 Cal 40 10 54 1 10 1 3 5 6 10 8 10
Midnight Run John Dean KHYC | 56782 Catalina 320 11 57 8 2 6 8 5 6 4 8 10
Wooly Bully Wes Huston KHYC | 40033 Farr 40 12 59 8 10 6 2 5 10 8 10
Velociraptor Udo Kolter & Dave Doeh KHYC | 46470 B-25 13 61 8 10 6 8 5 6 5 3 10
Mandy K Jim Haskell KHYC | 56572 Albin 28 14 67 8 10 6 4 5 6 10 8 10
Bhoppy Ron LaMorte 87685 Pedric Choy Lee 15 71 8 10 6 8 5 6 10 8 10
Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana KHYC 129 Henderson 30 16 71 8 10 6 8 5 6 10 8 10
Journey Tom Marland KHYC 304 Erickson 333 17 71 8 10 6 8 5 6 10 8 10
Oliver John Mitchell SMBYR| 27432 Santana 27 18 71 8 10 6 8 5 6 10 8 10
Martin 242
Sails Coll (*) Julie Coll KHYC 207 Martin 242 1 9 4 2 1 2
Bad Wolf (*) Patricia Abbeduto KHYC | 97321 Martin 242 2 10 1 1 7 1
New Channels Doug Laurin KHYC | 97264 Martin 242 3 16 2 4 6 4
Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky KHYC | 87358 Martkin 242 4 16 3 4 6 3
Fly Away various KHYC | 97947 Martin 242 5 18 5 3 6 4
Pau Hanna Dorian Harris KHYC | 46522 Martin 242 6 19 5 4 6 4
Blue Boat Peter Neal KHYC 301 Martin 242 7 20 5 4 7 4
Viper 640
Fang Mark Folkman KHYC 130 Viper 640 1 1 1
Kite Runner Rupert Nuttle-Smith KHYC 151 Viper 640 2
Tensor John Selman KHYC 60 Viper 640 3 3
9/5/2014 RC 1st Place 1 DNC # Qualifying Race # DSQ/RAF #
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